10/31/2014

BALL, JAMES ANTHONY
BELL, CECIL FAUL
CAPPS, JOHNNY LEON

CARPENTER, AMANDA M

DAMSA, LOUIS TIX
DYE, DENNIS ROSS
HALL, MARK BRYAM
HALL, MARK BRYAN

HARRIS, JASON SCOTT
HARRIS, LEVI TRAVIS

JONES, DAKOTA LEE

LYNCH, JAMES LEVI
MARKS, ANOTHNY E
MARTIN, JOHNNY BENNE

MARTIN, JOHNNY BENNE

MARTIN, JOHNNY BENNE
MCBEE, DOYLE EDWARD

MCFEE, TIMOTHY D
MILLER, LISA BETH
MORGEN, BRIAN DANIEL

NAYLOR, ANGELA DAWN
PARSONS, DOY
RICHARDS, DILLON MIC
RILEY, NORMA JEAN
ROGERS, STRVEN RAY
SAMPSON, JONATHAN EC

SHELLEY, BRITTNEY DA
SMITH, OTIS D
STALLMAN, LEONARD EQ
STARCHER, GARY LEE

STARCHER, SCOTT D

THURMER, RICHARD TYT
UNDERWOOD, RYAN GREG
WAGGY, ANN MARIE
WAYNE, HELEN RUTH
WELLS, JAMES SPENCER
WHITT, SARA KRISTEN
WHYTSELL, KENNETH VA
WOODALL, TIA ANN

TOTAL TICKETS =

10/25/2014
10/24/2014
10/25/2014

10/24/2014

10/26/2014
10/05/2014
10/26/2014

10/26/2014
10/14/2014
10/28/2014

10/03/2014

10/13/2014
10/01/2014
10/17/2014

10/14/2014

10/14/2014
10/27/2024

10/05/2014
10/28/2014
10/19/2014

10/26/2014
10/19/2014
10/11/2014
10/04/2014
10/19/2014
10/28/2014

10/08/2014
10/12/2014
10/04/2014
10/19/2014

10/08/2014

10/02/2014
10/31/2014
10/25/2014
10/12/2014
10/31/2014
10/04/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014

TOTAL NUMBER OF CHARGES =

TICKET #

DNR47367
1002085736
1001824450

1002085738

1002085740
1001824445
1001824453

1001824454
1002085733
1002243082

10018249863

1001824447
1001824901
DNR47252

DNR47353

DNR47354
1001824904

1001824444
1002243083
1001824449

1002085739
10016824485
1001824494
DNR48379

1001824448
1002243001

1001824902
1002085736
1001824443
1002095734

DNR47351

1001824442
1001924456
1001824451
1001824446
1001824455
DNR48178

1001824436
1001824452

39

51
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CHARGE (S}

ILLEGALLY KILLED DEER NOQ N STAMP
PASSING IN NO PASSING ZONE
NO PROOF OF INSURANCE

MOTOR VEHICLE INSPECTION

WO PROOF OF INSURANCE
REGISTRATYON VIOLATION
FAILURE TO MAINTAIN CONTROL
NO PROOF OF INSURARNCE
OPERATOR'S

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE
REGISTRATION VIQLATION

SEAT BELT VIOLATION

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE

SEAT BELT VIQLATION

FAILURE TO MATNTAIN CONTROL
TOO FAST FOR ROAD CONDITIONS
SFEEDING

OPERATOR 'S

ILLBGAL RILL/CLOSED SEASON
SHCOTING FROM A ROADWRY
ILLEGAL KILL/CLOSED SEASON
HUNT FROM MOTOR VEHICLE
ILLEGAL POYSESSION OF WILDLIFE
DRIVING SUSF/REVOKED NON-DUX
NO PROOF OF INSURRNCE

NO PROOF OF XNSURANCE

NQ PROGF OF INSURANCE

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE
REGISTRATION VIOLATYON

SEAT BELT VIQLATION

HC PROOF OF INSURANCE
SPEEDING

HUNTING W/O LICENSE
SPBEDING

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE

SEAT BELT VICLATION

POSSESSION OF PRESCRIPT. PILLS W/O PRESC

SEAT BEULT VIOLATION
DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE
HO PROOF OF INSURANCE

SEAT BELT VIOLATION
SPOTSLIGHTING WITH IMPLEMENT
RUNT FROM MOTOR VEHICLE
REGISTRATION VIOLATION
BEAT BELT VIOLATION
SPEEDING

NO PROOF OF IYNSURANCE
REGISTRATION VIOLATION

HUNT W/O LICENSE

SPEEDING

NO PROOF OF IHSURANCE




