

DEFENDANT	ISSUED	TICKET #	AGENCY	CHARGE(S)
BALL, JAMES ANTHONY	10/25/2014	DNR47367	DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES	ILLEGALLY KILLED DEER NO N STAMP
BELL, CECIL PAUL	10/24/2014	1002085736	W. VA. DEPT. OF PUBLIC SAFETY (STATE POLICE)	PASSING IN NO PASSING ZONE
CAPPS, JOHNNY LEON	10/25/2014	1001824450	W. VA. DEPT. OF PUBLIC SAFETY (STATE POLICE)	NO PROOF OF INSURANCE MOTOR VEHICLE INSPECTION
CARPENTER, AMANDA M	10/24/2014	1002085738		NO PROOF OF INSURANCE REGISTRATION VIOLATION
DAMSA, LOUIS III	10/26/2014	1002085740	W. VA. DEPT. OF PUBLIC SAFETY (STATE POLICE)	FAILURE TO MAINTAIN CONTROL
DYE, DENNIS ROSS	10/05/2014	1001824445	W. VA. DEPT. OF PUBLIC SAFETY (STATE POLICE)	NO PROOF OF INSURANCE
HALL, MARK BRYAN	10/26/2014	1001824453	W. VA. DEPT. OF PUBLIC SAFETY (STATE POLICE)	OPERATOR'S NO PROOF OF INSURANCE REGISTRATION VIOLATION
HALL, MARK BRYAN	10/26/2014	1001824454	W. VA. DEPT. OF PUBLIC SAFETY (STATE POLICE)	SEAT BELT VIOLATION
HARRIS, JASON SCOTT	10/14/2014	1002085733	W. VA. DEPT. OF PUBLIC SAFETY (STATE POLICE)	NO PROOF OF INSURANCE
HARRIS, LEVI TRAVIS	10/28/2014	1002243082	W. VA. DEPT. OF PUBLIC SAFETY (STATE POLICE)	SEAT BELT VIOLATION
JONES, DAKOTA LEE	10/03/2014	1001824983	W. VA. DEPT. OF PUBLIC SAFETY (STATE POLICE)	FAILURE TO MAINTAIN CONTROL TOO FAST FOR ROAD CONDITIONS
LYNCH, JAMES LEVI	10/13/2014	1001824447	W. VA. DEPT. OF PUBLIC SAFETY (STATE POLICE)	SPEEDING
MARKS, ANTHONY E	10/01/2014	1001824901	W. VA. DEPT. OF PUBLIC SAFETY (STATE POLICE)	OPERATOR'S
MARTIN, JOHNNY BENNE	10/17/2014	DNR47352	DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES	ILLEGAL KILL/CLOSED SEASON SHOOTING FROM A ROADWAY
MARTIN, JOHNNY BENNE	10/14/2014	DNR47353	DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES	ILLEGAL KILL/CLOSED SEASON HUNT FROM MOTOR VEHICLE
MARTIN, JOHNNY BENNE	10/14/2014	DNR47354	DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES	ILLEGAL POSSESSION OF WILDLIFE
MCBEE, DOYLE EDWARD	10/27/2014	1001824904	W. VA. DEPT. OF PUBLIC SAFETY (STATE POLICE)	DRIVING SUSP/REVOKED NON-DUI NO PROOF OF INSURANCE
MCFEE, TIMOTHY D	10/05/2014	1001824444	W. VA. DEPT. OF PUBLIC SAFETY (STATE POLICE)	NO PROOF OF INSURANCE
MILLER, LISA BETH	10/28/2014	1002243083	W. VA. DEPT. OF PUBLIC SAFETY (STATE POLICE)	NO PROOF OF INSURANCE
MORGAN, BRIAN DANIEL	10/19/2014	1001824449	W. VA. DEPT. OF PUBLIC SAFETY (STATE POLICE)	NO PROOF OF INSURANCE REGISTRATION VIOLATION
NAYLOR, ANGELA DAWN	10/26/2014	1002085739	W. VA. DEPT. OF PUBLIC SAFETY (STATE POLICE)	SEAT BELT VIOLATION
PARSONS, DOY	10/19/2014	1001824495	W. VA. DEPT. OF PUBLIC SAFETY (STATE POLICE)	NO PROOF OF INSURANCE
RICHARDS, DILLON MIC	10/17/2014	1001824494	W. VA. DEPT. OF PUBLIC SAFETY (STATE POLICE)	SPEEDING
RILEY, NORMA JEAN	10/04/2014	DNR48379	DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES	HUNTING W/O LICENSE
ROGERS, STEVEN RAY	10/19/2014	1001824448	W. VA. DEPT. OF PUBLIC SAFETY (STATE POLICE)	SPEEDING
SAMPSON, JONATHAN SC	10/28/2014	1002243081	W. VA. DEPT. OF PUBLIC SAFETY (STATE POLICE)	NO PROOF OF INSURANCE SEAT BELT VIOLATION
SHELLEY, BRITTNEY DA	10/08/2014	1001824902	W. VA. DEPT. OF PUBLIC SAFETY (STATE POLICE)	POSSESSION OF PRESCRIPT. PILLS W/O PRESC
SMITH, OTIS D	10/12/2014	1002085735	W. VA. DEPT. OF PUBLIC SAFETY (STATE POLICE)	SEAT BELT VIOLATION
STALLMAN, LEONARD EU	10/04/2014	1001824443	W. VA. DEPT. OF PUBLIC SAFETY (STATE POLICE)	DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE
STARCKER, GARY LEE	10/19/2014	1002085734	W. VA. DEPT. OF PUBLIC SAFETY (STATE POLICE)	NO PROOF OF INSURANCE SEAT BELT VIOLATION
STARCKER, SCOTT D	10/08/2014	DNR47351	DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES	SPOTLIGHTING WITH IMPLEMENT HUNT FROM MOTOR VEHICLE
THURMER, RICHARD TYL	10/02/2014	1001824442	W. VA. DEPT. OF PUBLIC SAFETY (STATE POLICE)	REGISTRATION VIOLATION
UNDERWOOD, RYAN GREG	10/31/2014	1001824456	W. VA. DEPT. OF PUBLIC SAFETY (STATE POLICE)	SEAT BELT VIOLATION
WAGGY, ANN MARIE	10/25/2014	1001824451	W. VA. DEPT. OF PUBLIC SAFETY (STATE POLICE)	SPEEDING
WAYNE, HELEN RUTH	10/12/2014	1001824446	W. VA. DEPT. OF PUBLIC SAFETY (STATE POLICE)	NO PROOF OF INSURANCE
WELLS, JAMES SPENCER	10/31/2014	1001824455	W. VA. DEPT. OF PUBLIC SAFETY (STATE POLICE)	REGISTRATION VIOLATION
WHITT, SARA KRISTEN	10/04/2014	DNR48378	DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES	HUNT W/O LICENSE
WHYTSSELL, KENNETH YA	10/26/2014	1001824496	W. VA. DEPT. OF PUBLIC SAFETY (STATE POLICE)	SPEEDING
WOODALL, TIA ANN	10/26/2014	1001824452	W. VA. DEPT. OF PUBLIC SAFETY (STATE POLICE)	NO PROOF OF INSURANCE

TOTAL TICKETS =

39

TOTAL NUMBER OF CHARGES =

51